The perfect fit every time.
simpli
doorsets
Our internal doorset range
Fit the best. Fast.2
About us  4
Sustainability 5
Simpli Doorsets 6

7.5mm
13mm
6.5mm
Variable m
m
Fire Doorsets optional extras:
• Automatic drop seal (DS-ADS)
• Door closer (DS-SCLOSER)
• Door chain (DS-DC)
• Intumescent door viewer (DS-DVI)
• Batwing seals (DS-BWW)
•
• White smoke seals (DS-SFSW)
• Brown smoke seals (DS-SFSO)
Handle Colour Type Size Standard Fire Door Double
Antique Bronze 65mm Latch 100mm  WPDSABR100-65 WPDSABR100FD-65 WPDSABR100-65D
Antique Bronze 65mm Bathroom Lock 100mm  WPDSABR100-65B WPDSABR100FD-65B WPDSABR100-65BD
Antique Bronze 75mm Latch 100mm  WPDSABR100-75 WPDSABR100FD-75 WPDSABR100-75D
Antique Bronze 75mm Bathroom Lock 100mm  WPDSABR100-75B WPDSABR100FD-75B WPDSABR100-75BD
Antique Bronze 65mm Latch 130mm  WPDSABR130-65 WPDSABR130FD-65 WPDSABR130-65D
Antique Bronze 65mm Bathroom Lock 130mm  WPDSABR130-65B WPDSABR130FD-65B WPDSABR130-65BD
Antique Bronze 75mm Latch 130mm  WPDSABR130-75 WPDSABR130FD-75 WPDSABR130-75D
Antique Bronze 75mm Bathroom Lock 130mm  WPDSABR130-75B WPDSABR130FD-75B WPDSABR130-75BD
Antique Bronze 65mm Latch 160mm  WPDSABR160-65 WPDSABR160FD-65 WPDSABR160-65D
Antique Bronze 65mm Bathroom Lock 160mm WPDSABR160-65B WPDSABR160FD-65B WPDSABR160-65BD
Antique Bronze 75mm Latch 160mm  WPDSABR160-75 WPDSABR160FD-75 WPDSABR160-75D
Antique Bronze 75mm Bathroom Lock 160mm  WPDSABR160-75B WPDSABR160FD-75B WPDSABR160-75BD
Antique Bronze 65mm Latch 200mm  WPDSABR200-65 WPDSABR200FD-65 WPDSABR200-65D
Antique Bronze 65mm Bathroom Lock 200mm  WPDSABR200-65B WPDSABR200FD-65B WPDSABR200-65BD
Antique Bronze 75mm Latch 200mm  WPDSABR200-75 WPDSABR200FD-75 WPDSABR200-75D
Antique Bronze 75mm Bathroom Lock 200mm  WPDSABR200-75B WPDSABR200FD-75B WPDSABR200-75BD
LININGS
4m
m 4m
m
4m
m
Handle Colour Type Size Standard Fire Door Double
Black 65mm Latch 100mm  WPDSB100-65 WPDSB100FD-65 WPDSB100-65D
Black 65mm Bathroom Lock 100mm  WPDSB100-65B WPDSB100FD-65B WPDSB100-65BD
Black 75mm Latch 100mm  WPDSB100-75 WPDSB100FD-75 WPDSB100-75D
Black 75mm Bathroom Lock 100mm  WPDSB100-75B WPDSB100FD-75B WPDSB100-75BD
Black 65mm Latch 130mm  WPDSB130-65 WPDSB130FD-65 WPDSB130-65D
Black 65mm Bathroom Lock 130mm  WPDSB130-65B WPDSB130FD-65B WPDSB130-65BD
Black 75mm Latch 130mm  WPDSB130-75 WPDSB130FD-75 WPDSB130-75D
Black 75mm Bathroom Lock 130mm  WPDSB130-75B WPDSB130FD-75B WPDSB130-75BD
Black 65mm Latch 160mm  WPDSB160-65 WPDSB160FD-65 WPDSB160-65D
Black 65mm Bathroom Lock 160mm  WPDSB160-65B WPDSB160FD-65B WPDSB160-65BD
Black 75mm Latch 160mm  WPDSB160-75 WPDSB160FD-75 WPDSB160-75D
Black 75mm Bathroom Lock 160mm  WPDSB160-75B WPDSB160FD-75B WPDSB160-75BD
Black 65mm Latch 200mm  WPDSB200-65 WPDSB200FD-65 WPDSB200-65D
Black 65mm Bathroom Lock 200mm  WPDSB200-65B WPDSB200FD-65B WPDSB200-65BD
Black 75mm Latch 200mm  WPDSB200-75 WPDSB200FD-75 WPDSB200-75D
Black 75mm Bathroom Lock 200mm  WPDSB200-75B WPDSB200FD-75B WPDSB200-75BD
Once you have chosen your door and handle, you must specify a
doorset code. This correlates to the door lining size you require, the
type of door you are installing and the handle colour you have chosen.
All Simpli Doorsets are supplied with a White Primed lining, available up to 200m.
• Linings can be trimmed to size, so please select a lining that is either the size you require or larger.
• Fire Doors come with white intumescent strips pre-fitted in the White Primed linings.
• Standard door linings and Fire Door linings are 32mm thick.
• Bespoke White Primed door lining widths are available on request.
Choose your doorset kit simpli
doorsets
Our internal doorset range
Handle Colour Type Size Standard Fire Door Double
Chrome 65mm Latch 100mm  WPDS100-65 WPDS100FD-65 WPDS100-65D
Chrome 65mm Bathroom Lock 100mm  WPDS100-65B WPDS100FD-65B WPDS100-65BD
Chrome 75mm Latch 100mm  WPDS100-75 WPDS100FD-75 WPDS100-75D
Chrome 75mm Bathroom Lock 100mm  WPDS100-75B WPDS100FD-75B WPDS100-75BD
Chrome 65mm Latch 130mm  WPDS130-65 WPDS130FD-65 WPDS130-65D
Chrome 65mm Bathroom Lock 130mm  WPDS130-65B WPDS130FD-65B WPDS130-65BD
Chrome 75mm Latch 130mm  WPDS130-75 WPDS130FD-75 WPDS130-75D
Chrome 75mm Bathroom Lock 130mm  WPDS130-75B WPDS130FD-75B WPDS130-75BD
Chrome 65mm Latch 160mm  WPDS160-65 WPDS160FD-65 WPDS160-65D
Chrome 65mm Bathroom Lock 160mm WPDS160-65B WPDS160FD-65B WPDS160-65BD
Chrome 75mm Latch 160mm  WPDS160-75 WPDS160FD-75 WPDS160-75D
Chrome 75mm Bathroom Lock 160mm  WPDS160-75B WPDS160FD-75B WPDS160-75BD
Chrome 65mm Latch 200mm  WPDS200-65 WPDS200FD-65 WPDS200-65D
Chrome 65mm Bathroom Lock 200mm  WPDS200-65B WPDS200FD-65B WPDS200-65BD
Chrome 75mm Latch 200mm  WPDS200-75 WPDS200FD-75 WPDS200-75D
Chrome 75mm Bathroom Lock 200mm  WPDS200-75B WPDS200FD-75B WPDS200-75BD
LININGS
LININGS
Fit the best. Fast.12 Visit www.xljoinery.co.uk/doorsets/simpli-doorsets for more information 13
Be it a traditional or contemporary interior, make a bold impact